4:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
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6:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:15 AM

Friday, September 30, 2022

Check-In
_ i Sense of Place Exercise
Informal Meet & Greet Check-In (qngomg) :
& Appetizers Walk in the Woods
Dinner
Campfire

Quiet Time/Lights Out

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Breakfast & Check-In
Opening Remarks

Keynote Speakers: Tribal Perspectives on Planning for the Future
Summit Context & Discussion: What changes are we seeing and what are we already doing?

Track 1 - Community Track 2 - Innovation Track 3 - Field
Break & Refreshments
Growth of Community Forests Data Tools for Public Engagement Walk in the Woods
Lunch

"Invasive" Species:

Lightning Talks Session Innovate or Yield?

Pack Forest Tour

Break & Refreshments
& Silviculture Discussion

Bw:;:lflr;‘gRaPI:(l)\;:::;l::re Growing Older Trees
Professional Development Q&A Climate-Smarter Forestry
Break & Appetizers
Dinner

Campfire & Storytelling
(musical instruments encouraged)

Quiet Time or Lights Out

Sunday, October 2, 2022

Breakfast
Track 1 - Community Track 2 - Innovation Track 3 - Field
Interactive Session: Values and Forestry for the Birds:
Decision Making An Intro to the Program & Process

Closing Remarks
Check Out



